
In response to a majority of U.S. airline flights moving from Narita Airport to Haneda, the Vehicle Operations 
shuttle schedule has changed to better accommodate flight passengers.

TO NARITA 
DEPARTS LONG TERM
PARKING LOT 
DEPARTS KANTO LODGE
ESTIMATED ARRIVAL

Bus #1

9:45 a.m.

10 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

Bus #2

11:45 a.m.

12 p.m.

3:30 p.m. 

TO YOKOTA
DEPARTS TERMINAL 1 
ARRIVES AT KANTO LODGE
ARRIVES AT LONG TERM
PARKING LOT

Bus #1
5 p.m. 
8 p.m.

8:15 p.m. 

Bus #2
7 p.m.
10 p.m.

10:15 p.m.

NEW LOCATION

TO HANEDA
DEPARTS LONG TERM
PARKING LOT 
DEPARTS KANTO LODGE
ESTIMATED ARRIVAL

Bus #1

11 a.m. 

11:15 a.m.

1:45 p.m. 

Bus #2

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

5:15 p.m. 

TO YOKOTA
DEPARTS TERMINAL 1 
DEPARTS TERMINAL 3
ARRIVES AT KANTO LODGE
ARRIVES AT LONG TERM
PARKING LOT

Bus #1
4:30 p.m. 
5 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:40 p.m. 

Bus #2
8 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
11 p.m.

11:10 p.m.
NEW LOCATION

Yokota374FSS.com


