In response to a majority of U.S. airline flights moving from Narita Airport to Haneda, the Vehicle Operations shuttle schedule has changed to better accommodate flight passengers.

## HANEDA SCHEDULE

MON-SUN

	TO HANEDA	Bus #1	Bus #2
9	DEPARTS LONG TERM PARKING LOT	11 a.m.	2:30 p.m.
	DEPARTS KANTO LODGE	11:15 a.m.	2:45 p.m.
	ESTIMATED ARRIVAL	1:45 p.m.	5:15 p.m.
	TO YOKOTA	Bus #1	Bus #2
	DEPARTS TERMINAL 1	4:30 p.m.	8 p.m.
9	DEPARTS TERMINAL 3	5 p.m.	8:30 p.m.
	ARRIVES AT KANTO LODGE	7:30 p.m.	11 p.m.
9	ARRIVES AT LONG TERM PARKING LOT	7:40 p.m.	11:10 p.m.
		9	NEW LOCATION

## NARITA SCHEDULE

MON-SUN

	TO NARITA	Bus #1	Bus #2
9	DEPARTS LONG TERM PARKING LOT	9:45 a.m.	11:45 a.m.
	DEPARTS KANTO LODGE	10 a.m.	12 p.m.
	ESTIMATED ARRIVAL	1:30 p.m.	3:30 p.m.
	TO YOKOTA	Bus #1	Bus #2
	TO YOKOTA  DEPARTS TERMINAL 1	Bus #1 5 p.m.	Bus #2 7 p.m.
		5 p.m.	





